Recent Operation Round Up Grants

Date
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23
5/10/23

9/6/23
9/6/23
9/6/23
9/6/23
9/6/23
9/6/23
9/6/23
9/6/23
1/10/24
1/10/24
1/10/24
1/10/24
1/10/24
1/10/24
1/10/24
1/10/24
1/10/24
1/10/24
1/10/24
1/10/24
1/10/24

Organization

Burlington Police Department

City of Drake

Community Food Pantry

Companions for Children

Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch

Minot Public Library

Minot Symphony Association

North Dakota Art Gallery

Oak Valley Lutheran Church

Our Lady of Grace Food Pantry

Senior Community Center of Velva

St. Margaret's Church of Drake

Velva Wildlife Club

Dakota Hope Clinic

Give360

Lillian and Coleman Taube Museum of Art
Scandinavian Heritage Association
Northern Plains Children's Advocacy Center
Souris Valley United Way

The Village Family Service Center

St. Francis Xavier Church of Anamoose
Burlington Rural Fire District

Drake Trinity Lutheran Church

Energy Share of North Dakota
Glenburn Rural Fire Protection District
Granville American Legion Post 155

McHenry County 4-H Leaders Velva Guys and Gals

Sheridan County Historical Museum
Sheridan County Park Board
St. Cecilia's Church of Velva

TGU Granville Backpack Buddies/First Lutheran Church

TGU Towner Backpack Buddies
Towner Ambulance District
Velva Public School

Purpsoe

Stalker RLR Lidar Unit
Stone Memorial

Food and necessities
iPad

Fob System

Microfilm Digitization
Computer

Computer, printer and print supplies
Replace exterior doors
Purchase food for clients
Roof Repair

Replace lawn mower
Purchase AED to have on property
Larger baby items

Minot Pump Truck
Sketchbook Project

8 New LED sconces
Comfort ltems

Fridge and cart

Sensory space for clients
Replace garden shed
Emergency Plug

Maijor roof repair

Electric bills

1 new set of structural fire fighting gear
Purchase Veterans Memorial Monument

Start Archery club

Repair cracked and broken windows
Courtesy dock

Medical Expenses for a family

Snacks and hugiene products for program

fill backpacks
Ambulance bay rental
Massage chair

Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$1,000

$500
$2,500
$2,500

$500

$500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$600

$976
$2,244
$2,500

$925
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$144
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500



	Sheet1

