Recent Operation Round Up Grants

Date	Organization	Purpsoe	Amount
5/10/23	Burlington Police Department	Stalker RLR Lldar Unit	\$2,500
5/10/23	City of Drake	Stone Memorial	\$2,500
5/10/23	Community Food Pantry	Food and necessities	\$1,000
5/10/23	Companions for Children	iPad	\$500
5/10/23	Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch	Fob System	\$2,500
5/10/23	Minot Public Library	Microfilm Digitization	\$2,500
5/10/23	Minot Symphony Association	Computer	\$500
5/10/23	North Dakota Art Gallery	Computer, printer and print supplies	\$500
5/10/23	Oak Valley Lutheran Church	Replace exterior doors	\$2,500
5/10/23	Our Lady of Grace Food Pantry	Purchase food for clients	\$2,500
5/10/23	Senior Community Center of Velva	Roof Repair	\$2,500
5/10/23	St. Margaret's Church of Drake	Replace lawn mower	\$2,500
5/10/23	Velva Wildlife Club	Purchase AED to have on property	\$2,500
9/6/23	Dakota Hope Clinic	Larger baby items	\$2,500
9/6/23	Give360	Minot Pump Truck	\$2,500
9/6/23	Lillian and Coleman Taube Museum of Art	Sketchbook Project	\$2,500
9/6/23	Scandinavian Heritage Association	8 New LED sconces	\$2,500
9/6/23	Northern Plains Children's Advocacy Center	Comfort Items	\$600
9/6/23	Souris Valley United Way	Fridge and cart	\$976
9/6/23	The Village Family Service Center	Sensory space for clients	\$2,244
9/6/23	St. Francis Xavier Church of Anamoose	Replace garden shed	\$2,500
1/10/24	Burlington Rural Fire District	Emergency Plug	\$925
1/10/24	Drake Trinity Lutheran Church	Major roof repair	\$2,500
1/10/24	Energy Share of North Dakota	Electric bills	\$2,500
1/10/24	Glenburn Rural Fire Protection District	1 new set of structural fire fighting gear	\$2,500
1/10/24	Granville American Legion Post 155	Purchase Veterans Memorial Monument	\$2,500
1/10/24	McHenry County 4-H Leaders Velva Guys and Gals	Start Archery club	\$2,500
1/10/24	Sheridan County Historical Museum	Repair cracked and broken windows	\$144
1/10/24	Sheridan County Park Board	Courtesy dock	\$2,500
1/10/24	St. Cecilia's Church of Velva	Medical Expenses for a family	\$2,500
1/10/24	TGU Granville Backpack Buddies/First Lutheran Church	Snacks and hugiene products for program	\$2,500
1/10/24	TGU Towner Backpack Buddies	fill backpacks	\$2,500
1/10/24	Towner Ambulance District	Ambulance bay rental	\$2,500
1/10/24	Velva Public School	Massage chair	\$2,500